
Pikajuoksu Cup 1/3 

Juoksusuora, Lahti 

12/1/2014 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Arttu Halmela                           HonkajsU             6,89 

  2. Joona Kokkola                           ValtVa               7,05 

  3. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA                7,07 

  4. Cheela Changala                         TuUL                 7,14 

  5. Arttu Seppänen                          HämeenlTa            7,17 

  5. Ilkka Kattilakoski                      ViipU                7,17 

  5. Ville Lintunen                          EsboIF               7,17 

  8. Niko Nyman                              ValtVa               7,22 

  9. Juha Hakuli                             VarkKV               7,26 

 10. Markus Rautio                           ImU                  7,37 

 11. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,39 

 12. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,43 

 13. Juha Virkkunen                          TampPy               7,45 

 14. Mikko Rummukainen                       RistU                7,47 

 15. Petteri Soini                           MikkKV               7,61 

     Tapio Nieminen                          RiihimKi               DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Joona Kokkola                           ValtVa               7,05 

  2. Juha Virkkunen                          TampPy               7,45 

  3. Mikko Rummukainen                       RistU                7,47 

  4. Petteri Soini                           MikkKV               7,61 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Markus Rautio                           ImU                  7,37 

  2. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,39 

  3. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,43 

     Tapio Nieminen                          RiihimKi               DQ 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Cheela Changala                         TuUL                 7,14 

  2. Arttu Seppänen                          HämeenlTa            7,17 

  2. Ilkka Kattilakoski                      ViipU                7,17 

  4. Juha Hakuli                             VarkKV               7,26 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Arttu Halmela                           HonkajsU             6,89 

  2. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA                7,07 

  3. Ville Lintunen                          EsboIF               7,17 

  4. Niko Nyman                              ValtVa               7,22 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Arttu Halmela                           HonkajsU             6,95 

  2. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             6,99 

  3. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA                7,06 

  4. Ville Lintunen                          EsboIF               7,13 

  5. Niko Nyman                              ValtVa               7,17 

  5. Cheela Changala                         TuUL                 7,17 

  7. Ilkka Kattilakoski                      ViipU                7,18 

  8. Arttu Seppänen                          HämeenlTa            7,20 

  9. Juha Hakuli                             VarkKV               7,23 

 10. Tapio Nieminen                          RiihimKi             7,25 

 11. Markus Rautio                           ImU                  7,30 

 12. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,36 



 13. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,44 

 14. Juha Virkkunen                          TampPy               7,47 

 15. Mikko Rummukainen                       RistU                7,50 

 16. Petteri Soini                           MikkKV               7,59 

 17. Antti Tanhuanmäki                       SavonlRie            7,60 

     Mikko Vuorisalo                         YUTeam                DNF 

     Joona Kokkola                           ValtVa                 DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Samuli Lehtinen                         LahdA                7,06 

  2. Juha Hakuli                             VarkKV               7,23 

  3. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,44 

  4. Antti Tanhuanmäki                       SavonlRie            7,60 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Cheela Changala                         TuUL                 7,17 

  2. Arttu Seppänen                          HämeenlTa            7,20 

  3. Markus Rautio                           ImU                  7,30 

     Joona Kokkola                           ValtVa                 DQ 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Ilkka Kattilakoski                      ViipU                7,18 

  2. Mikko Rummukainen                       RistU                7,50 

  3. Petteri Soini                           MikkKV               7,59 

     Mikko Vuorisalo                         YUTeam                DNF 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             6,99 

  2. Ville Lintunen                          EsboIF               7,13 

  3. Niko Nyman                              ValtVa               7,17 

  4. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,36 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Arttu Halmela                           HonkajsU             6,95 

  2. Tapio Nieminen                          RiihimKi             7,25 

  3. Juha Virkkunen                          TampPy               7,47 

 

M 60 m aj                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             8,04 

  2. Antti Tanhuanmäki                       SavonlRie            9,38 

 

P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,66 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,79 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,81 

  4. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                7,83 

  5. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,02 

  6. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                8,10 

  7. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                8,15 

  8. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,07 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,02 

  2. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                8,10 

  3. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                8,15 

  4. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,07 

 

Erä 2                 



 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,66 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,79 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,81 

  4. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                7,83 

 

P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,71 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,74 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,81 

  4. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                7,83 

  5. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,03 

  6. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                8,10 

  7. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA                8,11 

  8. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                8,16 

  9. Severi Parikka                          LahdA                8,47 

 10. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,48 

 11. Jaakko Andersson                        LahdA                8,90 

 12. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                8,94 

 13. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                8,98 

     Anssi Halme                             LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,03 

  2. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                8,10 

  3. Jaakko Andersson                        LahdA                8,90 

     Anssi Halme                             LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,81 

  2. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                7,83 

  3. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA                8,11 

  4. Severi Parikka                          LahdA                8,47 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,71 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,74 

  3. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,48 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                8,16 

  2. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                8,94 

  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                8,98 

 

P15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                8,79 

  2. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                9,20 

  3. Anssi Halme                             LahdA                9,92 

  4. Severi Parikka                          LahdA               10,90 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,35 

  2. Heikki Chen                             HIFK                 7,36 

  3. Miska Sundberg                          JyväskKU             7,37 

  4. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,41 

  5. Olli Hovi                               LahdA                7,42 

  6. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,44 

  7. Pekka Sinkkonen                         HIFK                 7,61 

  8. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,70 



  9. Teemu Korhonen                          HIFK                 7,83 

 10. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,86 

 11. Niki Rantanen                           LahdA                7,98 

 12. Juho Rinne                              HIFK                 8,04 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Teemu Korhonen                          HIFK                 7,83 

  2. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,86 

  3. Niki Rantanen                           LahdA                7,98 

  4. Juho Rinne                              HIFK                 8,04 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,41 

  2. Olli Hovi                               LahdA                7,42 

  3. Pekka Sinkkonen                         HIFK                 7,61 

  4. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,70 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,35 

  2. Heikki Chen                             HIFK                 7,36 

  3. Miska Sundberg                          JyväskKU             7,37 

  4. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,44 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Heikki Chen                             HIFK                 7,35 

  2. Miska Sundberg                          JyväskKU             7,41 

  3. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,42 

  4. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,43 

  5. Olli Hovi                               LahdA                7,46 

  6. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,54 

  7. Tuukka Huuskola                         EsboIF               7,56 

  8. Pekka Sinkkonen                         HIFK                 7,59 

  9. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,65 

 10. Teemu Korhonen                          HIFK                 7,73 

 11. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,87 

 12. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy               8,01 

 13. Niki Rantanen                           LahdA                8,05 

     Juho Rinne                              HIFK                   DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Heikki Chen                             HIFK                 7,35 

  2. Olli Hovi                               LahdA                7,46 

  3. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,87 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Miska Sundberg                          JyväskKU             7,41 

  2. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,42 

  3. Pekka Sinkkonen                         HIFK                 7,59 

  4. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,65 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,43 

  2. Teemu Korhonen                          HIFK                 7,73 

  3. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy               8,01 

     Juho Rinne                              HIFK                   DQ 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,54 

  2. Tuukka Huuskola                         EsboIF               7,56 



  3. Niki Rantanen                           LahdA                8,05 

 

M17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Heikki Chen                             HIFK                 8,62 

  2. Miska Sundberg                          JyväskKU             8,65 

  3. Pekka Sinkkonen                         HIFK                 8,81 

  4. Teemu Korhonen                          HIFK                 9,24 

  5. Juho Rinne                              HIFK                 9,78 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Heikki Chen                             HIFK                 8,62 

  2. Miska Sundberg                          JyväskKU             8,65 

  3. Teemu Korhonen                          HIFK                 9,24 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Pekka Sinkkonen                         HIFK                 8,81 

  2. Juho Rinne                              HIFK                 9,78 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,16 

  2. Joni Arponen                            HIFK                 7,19 

  3. Tuukka Heinonen                         HKV                  7,36 

  4. Jasu Asikainen                          MikkKV               7,41 

  5. Peter Blomqvist                         MyrskMy              7,46 

  6. Oskari Nieminen                         MyrskMy              7,50 

  7. Pekko Rosendahl                         MyrskMy              7,80 

  8. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,14 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Peter Blomqvist                         MyrskMy              7,46 

  2. Oskari Nieminen                         MyrskMy              7,50 

  3. Pekko Rosendahl                         MyrskMy              7,80 

  4. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,14 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,16 

  2. Joni Arponen                            HIFK                 7,19 

  3. Tuukka Heinonen                         HKV                  7,36 

  4. Jasu Asikainen                          MikkKV               7,41 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,22 

  2. Joni Arponen                            HIFK                 7,33 

  3. Tuukka Heinonen                         HKV                  7,35 

  4. Jasu Asikainen                          MikkKV               7,42 

  5. Oskari Nieminen                         MyrskMy              7,45 

  6. Peter Blomqvist                         MyrskMy              7,56 

  7. Pekko Rosendahl                         MyrskMy              7,81 

  8. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,06 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,22 

  2. Joni Arponen                            HIFK                 7,33 

  3. Oskari Nieminen                         MyrskMy              7,45 

  4. Peter Blomqvist                         MyrskMy              7,56 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Tuukka Heinonen                         HKV                  7,35 



  2. Jasu Asikainen                          MikkKV               7,42 

  3. Pekko Rosendahl                         MyrskMy              7,81 

  4. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,06 

 

M19 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Tuukka Heinonen                         HKV                  8,70 

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Noora Pesola                            LahdA                7,86 

  2. Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK                 7,98 

  3. Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                8,02 

  3. Neea Honkala                            LahdA                8,02 

  5. Reetta Hämäläinen                       LahdA                8,05 

  6. Paula Kuronen                           MikkKV               8,18 

  7. Vilma Lahti                             HämeenlTa            8,32 

  8. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,60 

  9. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi             8,77 

     Cecilia Sandell                         HIFK                  DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Vilma Lahti                             HämeenlTa            8,32 

  2. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,60 

  3. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi             8,77 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Reetta Hämäläinen                       LahdA                8,05 

  2. Paula Kuronen                           MikkKV               8,18 

     Cecilia Sandell                         HIFK                  DNS 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Noora Pesola                            LahdA                7,86 

  2. Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK                 7,98 

  3. Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                8,02 

  3. Neea Honkala                            LahdA                8,02 

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU             7,67 

  2. Nea Mattila                             HIFK                 7,73 

  3. Noora Pesola                            LahdA                7,85 

  4. Neea Honkala                            LahdA                7,95 

  5. Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                7,97 

  5. Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK                 7,97 

  7. Cecilia Sandell                         HIFK                 8,05 

  8. Reetta Hämäläinen                       LahdA                8,09 

  9. Paula Kuronen                           MikkKV               8,13 

 10. Miia Kurppa                             SalVil               8,14 

 11. Vilma Lahti                             HämeenlTa            8,32 

 12. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,64 

 13. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi             8,79 

     Viivi Avikainen                         MikkKV                DNS 

     Suvi Eliasson                           LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                7,97 

  1. Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK                 7,97 

     Suvi Eliasson                           LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                 

 



  1. Nea Mattila                             HIFK                 7,73 

  2. Neea Honkala                            LahdA                7,95 

  3. Reetta Hämäläinen                       LahdA                8,09 

  4. Miia Kurppa                             SalVil               8,14 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU             7,67 

  2. Paula Kuronen                           MikkKV               8,13 

  3. Vilma Lahti                             HämeenlTa            8,32 

  4. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,64 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Noora Pesola                            LahdA                7,85 

  2. Cecilia Sandell                         HIFK                 8,05 

  3. Sari Pikkarainen                        RiihimKi             8,79 

     Viivi Avikainen                         MikkKV                DNS 

 

N 60 m aj                           Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU             8,47 

  2. Miia Kurppa                             SalVil               8,79 

  3. Paula Kuronen                           MikkKV               9,00 

  4. Cecilia Sandell                         HIFK                 9,14 

  5. Suvi Eliasson                           LahdA                9,34 

  6. Vilma Lahti                             HämeenlTa            9,50 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Paula Kuronen                           MikkKV               9,00 

  2. Cecilia Sandell                         HIFK                 9,14 

  3. Suvi Eliasson                           LahdA                9,34 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Ida Aidanpää                            JyväskKU             8,47 

  2. Miia Kurppa                             SalVil               8,79 

  3. Vilma Lahti                             HämeenlTa            9,50 

 

T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,36 

  2. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                8,50 

  3. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,58 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,62 

  5. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,68 

  6. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                8,69 

  7. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,71 

  8. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM               8,74 

  9. Eeva Immonen                            EspTa                8,77 

 10. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                8,90 

 11. Elsa Nieminen                           EspTa                8,91 

 12. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,07 

 13. Camilla Kohl                            EspTa                9,08 

 14. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA                9,27 

 15. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,52 

 16. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                9,64 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,07 

  2. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA                9,27 

  3. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,52 

  4. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                9,64 

 

Erä 2                 



 

  1. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM               8,74 

  2. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                8,90 

  3. Elsa Nieminen                           EspTa                8,91 

  4. Camilla Kohl                            EspTa                9,08 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,68 

  2. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                8,69 

  3. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,71 

  4. Eeva Immonen                            EspTa                8,77 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,36 

  2. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                8,50 

  3. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,58 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,62 

 

T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,34 

  2. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                8,48 

  3. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA                8,51 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,59 

  5. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,61 

  6. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                8,66 

  7. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,67 

  8. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,70 

  9. Eeva Immonen                            EspTa                8,84 

 10. Elsa Nieminen                           EspTa                8,87 

 11. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM               8,88 

 12. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM               8,90 

 13. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                8,93 

 14. Camilla Kohl                            EspTa                8,98 

 15. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,14 

 16. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA                9,16 

 17. Ronja Kosonen                           LahdA                9,31 

 18. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,54 

 19. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                9,58 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,67 

  2. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                8,93 

  3. Ronja Kosonen                           LahdA                9,31 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA                8,51 

  2. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,70 

  3. Camilla Kohl                            EspTa                8,98 

  4. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,14 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                8,48 

  2. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                8,66 

  3. Elsa Nieminen                           EspTa                8,87 

  4. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,54 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,34 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,61 

  3. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM               8,90 



  4. Iida Pulkkanen                          LahdA                9,58 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,59 

  2. Eeva Immonen                            EspTa                8,84 

  3. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM               8,88 

  4. Sannamari Knuutila                      LahdA                9,16 

 

T15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK                 8,90 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                9,54 

  3. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              9,93 

  4. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               10,00 

  4. Camilla Kohl                            EspTa               10,00 

  6. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               10,03 

  7. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM              10,09 

  8. Eeva Immonen                            EspTa               10,23 

  9. Elsa Nieminen                           EspTa               10,84 

 10. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa               11,05 

 11. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM              11,06 

 12. Emma Karhu                              EspTa               11,31 

 13. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa               11,80 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              9,93 

  2. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               10,03 

  3. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa               11,05 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               10,00 

  1. Camilla Kohl                            EspTa               10,00 

  3. Elsa Nieminen                           EspTa               10,84 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Viivi Lehikoinen                        HIFK                 8,90 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                9,54 

  3. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa               11,80 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM              10,09 

  2. Eeva Immonen                            EspTa               10,23 

  3. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM              11,06 

  4. Emma Karhu                              EspTa               11,31 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Kira Kruuti                             HKV                  8,14 

  2. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                8,32 

  3. Kaisa Hammaren                          ImU                  8,34 

  4. Aada Soikkeli                           KarhU                8,63 

  4. Sanni Salmio                            KuusKi               8,63 

  6. Salla Kuva                              KorPo                8,98 

  7. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA                9,00 

  8. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                9,05 

  9. Iida Itkonen                            KarhU                9,17 

     Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                 DNS 

     Aliisa Kunttu                           KuusKi                 DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA                9,00 



  2. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                9,05 

  3. Iida Itkonen                            KarhU                9,17 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Sanni Salmio                            KuusKi               8,63 

  2. Salla Kuva                              KorPo                8,98 

     Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                 DNS 

     Aliisa Kunttu                           KuusKi                 DQ 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Kira Kruuti                             HKV                  8,14 

  2. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                8,32 

  3. Kaisa Hammaren                          ImU                  8,34 

  4. Aada Soikkeli                           KarhU                8,63 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Kira Kruuti                             HKV                  8,18 

  2. Kaisa Hammaren                          ImU                  8,40 

  3. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                8,41 

  4. Aada Soikkeli                           KarhU                8,61 

  5. Sanni Salmio                            KuusKi               8,66 

  6. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,70 

  7. Aliisa Kunttu                           KuusKi               8,71 

  8. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                8,79 

  9. Monika Grefberg                         LahdA                8,85 

 10. Salla Kuva                              KorPo                8,86 

 11. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                8,89 

 12. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA                8,90 

 13. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                8,95 

 14. Iida Itkonen                            KarhU                9,15 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Kira Kruuti                             HKV                  8,18 

  2. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                8,41 

  3. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,70 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Kaisa Hammaren                          ImU                  8,40 

  2. Sanni Salmio                            KuusKi               8,66 

  3. Monika Grefberg                         LahdA                8,85 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Aada Soikkeli                           KarhU                8,61 

  2. Aliisa Kunttu                           KuusKi               8,71 

  3. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                8,89 

  4. Anniina Ruhberg                         LahdA                8,90 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                8,79 

  2. Salla Kuva                              KorPo                8,86 

  3. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                8,95 

  4. Iida Itkonen                            KarhU                9,15 

 

N17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                9,49 

  2. Sanni Salmio                            KuusKi               9,53 

     Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                 DNF 

 



N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Elisa Nieminen                          ImU                  8,34 

  2. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,48 

  3. Adelaide Jallow                         HIFK                 8,51 

  4. Ella Nourrisson                         NurmijYU             8,56 

  5. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihimKi             8,70 

     Jutta Ylitalo                           HämeenlTa              DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Ella Nourrisson                         NurmijYU             8,56 

  2. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihimKi             8,70 

     Jutta Ylitalo                           HämeenlTa              DQ 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Elisa Nieminen                          ImU                  8,34 

  2. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,48 

  3. Adelaide Jallow                         HIFK                 8,51 

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Elisa Nieminen                          ImU                  8,42 

  2. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,48 

  3. Adelaide Jallow                         HIFK                 8,50 

  4. Ella Nourrisson                         NurmijYU             8,66 

  5. Jutta Ylitalo                           HämeenlTa            8,74 

  6. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihimKi             8,75 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Adelaide Jallow                         HIFK                 8,50 

  2. Ella Nourrisson                         NurmijYU             8,66 

  3. Terhi Nieminen                          RiihimKi             8,75 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Elisa Nieminen                          ImU                  8,42 

  2. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,48 

  3. Jutta Ylitalo                           HämeenlTa            8,74 

 

N19 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Elisa Nieminen                          ImU                  9,60 

  2. Jutta Ylitalo                           HämeenlTa            9,71 

  3. Adelaide Jallow                         HIFK                10,16 


